BARREL-SHAPED ENDMILLS
Quick Tool Selector Guide
Metric Catalog
SOLID
CARBIDE
ENDMILLS
MULTI-MASTER
HEADS

OAL
PRFRAD
0.02
PRFA
RE
APMX
Dimensions Tough   Hard
Designation DCONMS RE PRFRAD APMX PRFA NOF(1) OAL Shank(2) IC
08
IC
90
2
IC
60
2
EOB-R1R90A24/7-4C08-63 8.00 1.00 90.00 24.50 14.88 4 63.00 C •
EOB-R2R90A20/7-4C08-63 8.00 2.00 90.00 21.50 12.18 4 63.00 C •
EOB-AL-R2R85A20/9-4C10-72 10.00 2.00 85.00 21.00 18.68 4 72.00 C •
EOB-R2R85A24/8-4C10-72 10.00 2.00 85.00 24.50 15.46 4 72.00 C •
EOB-R3R85A21/6-4C10-72 10.00 3.00 85.00 21.30 12.62 4 72.00 C •
EOB-R2R80A27/9-4C12-83 12.00 2.00 80.00 27.10 18.38 4 83.00 C •
EOB-AL-R3R85A24/8-4C12-83 12.00 3.00 85.00 25.00 16.12 4 83.00 C •
EOB-R3R80A24/8-4C12-83 12.00 3.00 80.00 24.50 15.98 4 83.00 C •
EOB-R4R80A21/6-8C12-83 12.00 4.00 80.00 21.50 13.10 8 83.00 C •
EOB-R4R80A21/7-4C12-83 12.00 4.00 80.00 21.50 13.10 4 83.00 C •
(1) Number of flutes
(2) C-Cylindrical
EOB
Solid Carbide Oval-Shaped
(Barrel) Endmills for 3D Profiling
11
PRFA
APMX
LF
DCONMS
THSZMS
PRFRAD
RE
0.02
Dimensions
Designation PRFRAD RE APMX PRFA THSZMS NOF(1) DCONMS LF IC
08
MM EOBA08R1.5R80A13-4T05 80.00 1.50 14.20 24.00 T05 4 8.00 18.00 •
MM EOBA10R2.0R85A16-4T06 85.00 2.00 16.50 24.00 T06 4 10.00 22.00 •
MM EOBA12R2.0R75A21-4T 75.00 2.00 21.30 24.00 T08 4 12.00 27.00 •
MM EOBA16R3.0R75A26-4T10 75.00 3.00 27.00 24.00 T10 4 16.00 33.50 •
(1) Number of flutes
MM EOBA
Interchangeable Oval-Shaped
(Barrel) Solid Carbide Heads
for 3D Aluminum Profiling
PRFA
APMX
LF
DCONMS
THSZMS
PRFRAD
RE
0.02
Dimensions
Designation PRFRAD RE APMX PRFA THSZMS NOF(1) DCONMS LF IC
90
8
MM EOB08R1.5R80A13-4T05 80.00 1.50 14.20 24.00 T05 4 8.00 18.00 •
MM EOB08R1.5R80A13-6T05 80.00 1.50 14.10 24.00 T08 6 8.00 18.00 •
MM EOB10R2.0R85A16-4T06 85.00 2.00 16.50 24.00 T06 4 10.00 22.00 •
MM EOB10R2.0R85A16-6T06 85.00 2.00 16.50 24.00 T06 6 22.00 22.00 •
MM EOB12R2.0R75A21-4T08 75.00 2.00 21.30 24.00 T08 4 12.00 27.00 •
MM EOB12R2.0R75A21-6T08 75.00 2.00 21.30 24.00 T08 6 27.00 27.00 •
MM EOB16R3.0R75A26-4T10 75.00 3.00 27.00 24.00 T10 4 16.00 33.50 •
MM EOB16R3.0R75A26-6T10 75.00 3.00 27.00 24.00 T10 6 33.50 33.50 •
(1) Number of flutes
MM EOB
Interchangeable Oval-Shaped
(Barrel) Solid Carbide
Heads for 3D Profiling
ISCAR12
Barrel Shaped Endmills
0.02
OAL
DCONMS
LU
DC
BSR
APMX
RE
Dimensions
Designation DC BSR RE LU APMX DCONMS NOF(1) OAL Shank(2) IC
90
2
ELB-R0.75R16A5-6C8-63 8.00 15.00 0.75 5.00 1.10 8.00 6 63.00 C •
ELB-R1R20A7-6C10-72 10.00 20.00 1.00 7.00 1.43 10.00 6 72.00 C •
ELB-R1R25A9-6C12-83 12.00 25.00 1.00 9.00 1.53 12.00 6 83.00 C •
(1) Number of flutes
(2) C-Cylindrical
ELB
Solid Carbide Lens-Shaped
(Barrel) Endmills for 3D Profiling
DCONMS
THSZMS
LF
LU
APMX
DC
BSR
RE
0.02
Dimensions
Designation DC BSR RE LU APMX THSZMS DCONMS NOF(1) LF IC
90
8
MM ELB08R16A05-4T05 8.00 16.00 0.50 5.50 0.90 T05 8.00 4 10.00 •
MM ELB10R20A07-4T06 10.00 20.00 1.00 7.50 1.42 T06 10.00 4 13.00 •
MM ELB12R24A09-4T08 12.00 24.00 1.00 9.00 1.55 T08 12.00 4 16.50 •
MM ELB16R32A12-4T10 16.00 32.00 1.00 12.00 1.80 T10 16.00 4 20.50 •
(1) Number of flutes
MM ELB
Interchangeable Lens-Shaped
(Barrel) Solid Carbide
Heads for 3D Profiling
DCONMS
THSZMS
LF
LU
APMX
DC
BSR
RE
0.02
Dimensions
Designation DC BSR RE LU APMX THSZMS DCONMS NOF(1) LF IC
08
MM ELBA08R16A05-4T05 08 8.00 16.00 0.50 5.50 0.90 T05 8.00 4 10.00 •
MM ELBA10R20A07-4T06 10.00 20.00 1.00 7.50 1.42 T06 10.00 4 13.00 •
MM ELBA12R24A09-4T08 08 12.00 24.00 1.00 9.00 1.55 T08 12.00 4 16.50 •
MM ELBA16R32A12-4T10 16.00 32.00 1.00 12.00 1.80 T10 16.00 4 20.50 •
(1) Number of flutes
MM ELBA
Interchangeable Lens-Shaped
(Barrel) Solid Carbide Heads